      1
HYDRAULIC COMPONENTS
99740000075   CD
GAMMA COMANDI PNEUMATICI
PNEUMATIC CONTROL RANGE
INDICE - INDEX
IT
GB

exclusive basis, for the choice and use of these control devices in the different kinds of hydraulic machines and the relevant risk assessment in order to determine the health and
safety requirements which apply to the machine.
Codice di ordinazione / Order code
99710000147  AQ    27/07/2023
SALITA
Tip
DISCESA
Low
ALIMENTAZIONE
Inlet air
9974000007522
HYDRAULIC COMPONENTS
99710000147  AQ    27/07/2023
83
35
M6
50
3940
25
4xM5
60
50
54
G 1/8”
Utilizzo 1
Delivery 1
G 1/8”
Ingresso aria
Air inletIngresso aria M5
Air inlet M5
Out M5
Exhaust M5
Ingresso aria M5
Air inlet M5
G 1/8”
Utilizzo 1
Delivery 1
G 1/8”
Ingresso aria
Air inlet
Ingresso aria M5
Air inlet M5
Ingresso aria M5
Air inlet M5
G 1/8”
Utilizzo 2
Delivery 2
Out G 1/8”
Exhaust
Ingombro /  Dimensions
Deviatore pneumatico 3 vie 2 posizioni
3 way & 2 positions pneumatic control switches
Attacchi laterali / Side ports
Codice ordinazione / Order code
10000142106
Deviatore pneumatico 4 vie 3 posizioni
4 way & 3 positions pneumatic control switches
Attacchi laterali / Side ports
Codice ordinazione / Order code
10000143204
Schema di funzionamento
 Functional diagram
Schema di funzionamento
 Functional diagram
Ingombro /  Dimensions
UTILIZZO 1
Delivery 1
OUT IN
UTILIZZO 1
Delivery 1